

You and your family are invited to a fundraiser in support of

CASEY O'BRIEN

For Western County Court Judge



Thursday, September 15th, 2022 5:30 PM to 7:30 PM Roaming Shores Clubhouse 13 Roaming Rock Blvd. Roaming Shores, Ohio 44085

ORDER FORM: (check a box) # of Ticketsx \$25 = Couples \$40 Sponsor \$100 Patron Sponsor \$250 Host Sponsor \$650 (maximum contribution per person)
YOUR NAME:
STREET ADDRESS:
UNIT NUMBER OR PO BOX:
CITY/ TOWN:
STATE:ZIP CODE:
EMPLOYER:
CONTACT INFORMATION, PHONE NUMBER OR EMAIL: MAIL CHECK TO: O'Brien for Judge Committee 4672 Lenox New Lyme Road Jefferson, Ohio 44047

Questions please email wendiobrien@hotmail.com or call 440-812-5914

@ Roaming Shores Clubhouse, 13 Roaming Rock Blvd., Roaming Shores, Ohio 44085